
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 28 September 2021

M M3 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 VICTOR SIOUX Last start Masters placegetter RIC, 22/09/2021, R6, M 2M 4M 2M M3/1J. Hall 487493 10/0201

 2 NOVA SIOUX Weighted points score RIC, 22/09/2021, R6, M 6M 6M 1M M3/1J. Hall 487494 9/0218

 3 KING KINLOCH 1 Weighted points score GOS, 21/09/2021, R3, P 3P 1P 5P M3/1N. Holloway 490574 7/0192

 4 RATTLIN' HOME Weighted points score GOS, 21/09/2021, R9, P 4P 4M 2M M3/1B. Mitchell 491767 15/0181

 5 TWO ONE PARKING 1 Weighted points score RIC, 22/09/2021, R6, M 7M 3M 4P M3/1R. Thomas 491785 7/0137

 6 LOYAL ETHICS Weighted points score BUL, 15/09/2021, R10, P 5P 7M 2P M3/1D. Smith 493158 10/0122

1 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 24 September 2021 - 11:38 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 28 September 2021

P 4/5 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MISS SADIE LEA Weighted points score GAR, 25/06/2021, R8, P 5P 1P 3P 4/1/1W. Dance 536714 5/4186

 2 OLIVIA'S CHANCE Last start winner GOS, 21/09/2021, R10, P 1P 3P 7P 5/1A. Pickles 530516 5/3204

 3 ONE ZORRO Last start winner GOS, 21/09/2021, R8, P 1P 2P 2P 5/3E. Wilson 523972 2/1180

 4 SHEBA'S JAFFA Last start winner GAR, 18/09/2021, R7, P 1P 1P 6P 5/3M. Frankland-Shambler 538015 2/1162

 5 BE BLESSED Last start winner GOS, 21/09/2021, R1, P 1P 4P 5/4N. Holloway 542711 1/0110

 6 VENOM Last start placegetter GOS, 31/08/2021, R2, P 2P 5P 1P 5/1T. Kovacic 521377 6/3264

 7 OUR ALBY JUKE Last start placegetter GOS, 14/09/2021, R3, P 2P 4P 3P 5/3D. Andrews 532503 2/1180

 8 SHAFTED Last start placegetter GOS, 21/09/2021, R9, P 2P 8P 2P 5/1J. Porter 532397 6/5177

 9 MAX THE AXE Last start placegetter GOS, 21/09/2021, R10, P 3P 6P 1Y 5/3J. Porter 540419 3/1171

 10 DUCK AND DIVE Last start placegetter GOS, 21/09/2021, R3, P 2P 3P 8P 5/1J. Porter 529328 7/4168

 11 ZIPPING GLAMOUR Last start placegetter GAR, 17/09/2021, R12, P 2P 3P 7P 5/3M. Davidson 529259 2/1162

 12 FASCINATE HANNAH Last start placegetter GOS, 21/09/2021, R10, P 2P 7P 5P 5/3N. Holloway 523975 2/1141

 13 JIMMY SIOUX Last start placegetter RIC, 21/09/2021, R8, P 2P 7P 7P 5/3J. Hall 497034 3/1129

 14 REMA'S JADE Last start placegetter RIC, 22/09/2021, R8, P 3P 7P 8P 5/1E. Foyle 528829 5/3102

 15 BELLA'S PRIDE Last start placegetter GOS, 21/09/2021, R8, P 2P 6P 6P 5/4C. Windle 534026 1/0101

 16 PROPAGANDIST 2 Unrequired at last meeting GOS, 21/09/2021, R8, P 7P 8P 8P 5/4F. Goodall 527971 1/060

 17 SIDDY SIOUX 1 Dropping in grade RIC, 22/09/2021, R12, P 5P 4P 1P 5/1J. Hall 526055 7/5189

 18 BRINDLE MAGIC Dropping in grade GOS, 27/07/2021, R10, P 4P (FEL)P 1P 5/1B. Deguara 536323 6/4171

 19 BOCKEY Dropping in grade GUN, 23/09/2021, R1, P 5P 2P 4P 5/1G. Edmunds 530647 7/6171

 20 LUCKY ACE Weighted points score GAR, 17/09/2021, R12, P 4P 2P 1P 5/3M. Edwards 528175 4/1225

 21 BRINDLE BEAUTY Weighted points score GOS, 27/07/2021, R2, P 5P 3P 1P 5/2B. Deguara 536321 3/2201

 22 SOCKS OFF Weighted points score RIC, 15/09/2021, R9, P 5P 1P 4P 5/1J. King 535173 4/3172

 23 STILL LAUGHING Weighted points score GOS, 21/09/2021, R10, P 6P 4P 4P 5/2T. Kovacic 508555 4/2165

 24 ZAPPA Weighted points score BUL, 06/07/2021, R3, P 4P 5P 3P 5/3F. Micallef 532697 2/1153

 25 TWO ONE PARKING 2 Weighted points score RIC, 22/09/2021, R6, M 7M 3M 4P 5/1R. Thomas 491785 7/3137

 26 CLOUD RAISER Weighted points score MAT, 20/09/2021, R6, P 4P 5P 3P 5/4R. Lacava 534710 1/0114

 27 BLUE BLAZER Weighted points score MAT, 30/03/2021, R5, P 6P 1Y 5P 5/4E. Wilson 533499 1/096

 28 GENERAL GEORGE Weighted points score GOS, 21/09/2021, R9, P 7P 6Y 6P 5/1J. Porter 498510 13/1192

 29 SIMMY SIOUX 2 Weighted points score RIC, 22/09/2021, R8, P 6P 5P 4P 5/1J. Hall 526056 7/690

 30 MISS BUMP 2 Weighted points score GOS, 21/09/2021, R6, P 8P 4P 8P 5/4A. Foukkare 528653 1/089

 31 GLORIOUS GAIN Weighted points score RIS, 11/09/2021, R10, Y 4Y 4P 8Y 5/2G. Case 500299 4/270

2 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 24 September 2021 - 11:38 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 28 September 2021

P 4/5 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 TOO FAR Weighted points score GAR, 04/09/2021, R12, P 8P 7P 8P 5/4R. Shearer 526251 2/069

 33 MAIN ATTRACTION Weighted points score RIC, 21/09/2021, R7, P 7P 7Y 5P 5/4G. Case 496048 1/062
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 28 September 2021

P 5 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 OLIVIA'S CHANCE Last start winner GOS, 21/09/2021, R10, P 1P 3P 7P 5/1A. Pickles 530516 5/3204

 2 ONE ZORRO Last start winner GOS, 21/09/2021, R8, P 1P 2P 2P 5/3E. Wilson 523972 2/1180

 3 SHEBA'S JAFFA Last start winner GAR, 18/09/2021, R7, P 1P 1P 6P 5/3M. Frankland-Shambler 538015 2/1162

 4 BE BLESSED Last start winner GOS, 21/09/2021, R1, P 1P 4P 5/4N. Holloway 542711 1/0110

 5 VENOM Last start placegetter GOS, 31/08/2021, R2, P 2P 5P 1P 5/1T. Kovacic 521377 6/3264

 6 OUR ALBY JUKE Last start placegetter GOS, 14/09/2021, R3, P 2P 4P 3P 5/3D. Andrews 532503 2/1180

 7 SHAFTED Last start placegetter GOS, 21/09/2021, R9, P 2P 8P 2P 5/1J. Porter 532397 6/5177

 8 MAX THE AXE Last start placegetter GOS, 21/09/2021, R10, P 3P 6P 1Y 5/3J. Porter 540419 3/1171

 9 DUCK AND DIVE Last start placegetter GOS, 21/09/2021, R3, P 2P 3P 8P 5/1J. Porter 529328 7/4168

 10 ZIPPING GLAMOUR Last start placegetter GAR, 17/09/2021, R12, P 2P 3P 7P 5/3M. Davidson 529259 2/1162

 11 FASCINATE HANNAH Last start placegetter GOS, 21/09/2021, R10, P 2P 7P 5P 5/3N. Holloway 523975 2/1141

 12 JIMMY SIOUX Last start placegetter RIC, 21/09/2021, R8, P 2P 7P 7P 5/3J. Hall 497034 3/1129

 13 REMA'S JADE Last start placegetter RIC, 22/09/2021, R8, P 3P 7P 8P 5/1E. Foyle 528829 5/3102

 14 BELLA'S PRIDE Last start placegetter GOS, 21/09/2021, R8, P 2P 6P 6P 5/4C. Windle 534026 1/0101

 15 PROPAGANDIST 2 Unrequired at last meeting GOS, 21/09/2021, R8, P 7P 8P 8P 5/4F. Goodall 527971 1/060

 16 SIDDY SIOUX 1 Dropping in grade RIC, 22/09/2021, R12, P 5P 4P 1P 5/1J. Hall 526055 7/5189

 17 BRINDLE MAGIC Dropping in grade GOS, 27/07/2021, R10, P 4P (FEL)P 1P 5/1B. Deguara 536323 6/4171

 18 BOCKEY Dropping in grade GUN, 23/09/2021, R1, P 5P 2P 4P 5/1G. Edmunds 530647 7/6171

 19 LUCKY ACE Weighted points score GAR, 17/09/2021, R12, P 4P 2P 1P 5/3M. Edwards 528175 4/1225

 20 BRINDLE BEAUTY Weighted points score GOS, 27/07/2021, R2, P 5P 3P 1P 5/2B. Deguara 536321 3/2201

 21 SOCKS OFF Weighted points score RIC, 15/09/2021, R9, P 5P 1P 4P 5/1J. King 535173 4/3172

 22 STILL LAUGHING Weighted points score GOS, 21/09/2021, R10, P 6P 4P 4P 5/2T. Kovacic 508555 4/2165

 23 ZAPPA Weighted points score BUL, 06/07/2021, R3, P 4P 5P 3P 5/3F. Micallef 532697 2/1153

 24 TWO ONE PARKING 2 Weighted points score RIC, 22/09/2021, R6, M 7M 3M 4P 5/1R. Thomas 491785 7/3137

 25 CLOUD RAISER Weighted points score MAT, 20/09/2021, R6, P 4P 5P 3P 5/4R. Lacava 534710 1/0114

 26 BLUE BLAZER Weighted points score MAT, 30/03/2021, R5, P 6P 1Y 5P 5/4E. Wilson 533499 1/096

 27 GENERAL GEORGE Weighted points score GOS, 21/09/2021, R9, P 7P 6Y 6P 5/1J. Porter 498510 13/1192

 28 SIMMY SIOUX 2 Weighted points score RIC, 22/09/2021, R8, P 6P 5P 4P 5/1J. Hall 526056 7/690

 29 MISS BUMP 2 Weighted points score GOS, 21/09/2021, R6, P 8P 4P 8P 5/4A. Foukkare 528653 1/089

 30 GLORIOUS GAIN Weighted points score RIS, 11/09/2021, R10, Y 4Y 4P 8Y 5/2G. Case 500299 4/270

 31 TOO FAR Weighted points score GAR, 04/09/2021, R12, P 8P 7P 8P 5/4R. Shearer 526251 2/069

4 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 24 September 2021 - 11:38 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 28 September 2021

P 5 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 MAIN ATTRACTION Weighted points score RIC, 21/09/2021, R7, P 7P 7Y 5P 5/4G. Case 496048 1/062

5 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 24 September 2021 - 11:38 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 28 September 2021

P 4/5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SIMPLY HOUDINI Last start winner GOS, 21/09/2021, R5, P 1P 4P 5P 4/1/2P. Rodgers 521215 7/5177

 2 BOOMIN' ETHICS Weighted points score DAP, 23/09/2021, R4, P 5P 7P 7P 4/1/1P. Mantach 498952 12/9156

 3 MY SIENNA Last start placegetter GOS, 21/09/2021, R5, P 2P 2P 8P 5/1J. King 532575 4/3133

 4 IBROX BRAVEHEART Last start Provincial winner GAR, 18/09/2021, R4, P 1P 2P 2P 5/4W. Dance 525987 4/0264

 5 BEAUTY'S GIRL Unrequired at last meeting GOS, 21/09/2021, R5, P 6P 2P 5P 5/2D. Wright 521029 5/2117

 6 FINAL REASON Weighted points score RIC, 19/09/2021, R7, P 8P 1P 1P 5/4P. Mattress 538154 4/0240

 7 SIMPLY PATCHES Weighted points score GOS, 21/09/2021, R5, P 7P 1P 4P 5/3P. Rodgers 521212 6/1198

 8 SIDDY SIOUX 2 Weighted points score RIC, 22/09/2021, R12, P 5P 4P 1P 5/4J. Hall 526055 7/0189

 9 SENOR SIOUX 1 Weighted points score RIC, 22/09/2021, R12, P 4P 1P 8P 5/3J. Hall 526061 9/1183

 10 HAMPSHIRE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 22/09/2021, R7, P 5P 6P 2P 5/1J. King 496951 8/5150

 11 PSYCHO SONIC Weighted points score GAR, 17/09/2021, R6, P 7P 5P 3P 5/1R. Shearer 526248 6/3138

 12 DAISY'S GOLD Weighted points score GAR, 17/09/2021, R7, P 6P 4P 7P 5/2C. Eaton 534149 5/2138

 13 STOP THE SHINE Weighted points score BAT, 20/09/2021, R8, P 4P 3P 4P 5/1R. Thomas 498813 7/5135

 14 SIMMY SIOUX 1 Weighted points score RIC, 22/09/2021, R8, P 6P 5P 4P 5/4J. Hall 526056 7/090

 15 ZIPPING SHERMAN Weighted points score GOS, 21/09/2021, R9, P 5P 5P 4P 5/1F. Goodall 496777 6/484

6 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 24 September 2021 - 11:38 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 28 September 2021

P 5 515 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MIGHTY MRS Grade order Grade 5 4P 1P 2P 5/3M. Davidson 537586 2/1225

 2 LAGOON ALASKA Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 2P 5/3P. Rodgers 536504 3/1222

 3 KORA RAE Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 3P 5/4J. King 532574 3/0207

 4 CHARMING SPIRIT Grade order Grade 5 7P 4P 1P 5/3K. Drynan 538950 3/1201

 5 SWIFT CHOICE Grade order Grade 5 2P 6Y 4P 5/4B. Gilbert 540479 2/0157

 6 SECRETARIAT TWO 2 Grade order Grade 5 1P 5P 4P 5/4T. Kovacic 532751 2/0153

 7 JET BLACK ZESTA 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 3P 5/4P. Mckinnon 532324 1/0150

 8 OUTBACK UGG Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 7P 5/3H. Norman 532822 2/1147

 9 SIPPY SIOUX Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 5P 5/4J. Hall 526058 2/0135

 10 ENGAGING FIRE Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 6P 5/4M. Moroney 537892 3/0126

 11 FAT BAT Grade order Grade 5 4P 6P 4P 5/4K. Jarvis 530628 2/0123

 12 AMARILLO Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 2P 5/2P. Mattress 538152 3/2114

 13 ROSE OF IBROX 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 4P 5/4W. Dance 525988 1/0101

 14 MISS BUMP 1 Grade order Grade 5 8P 4P 8P 5/4A. Foukkare 528653 1/089

 15 LITTLE LOKI Grade order Grade 5 7P 4P 5P 5/4R. Thomas 533634 1/087

 16 WHO'S MY MOTHER Grade order Grade 5 8P 8P 7P 5/4F. Micallef 532698 1/076

 17 PROPAGANDIST 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 8P 8P 5/4F. Goodall 527971 1/060

7 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 24 September 2021 - 11:38 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 28 September 2021

P 5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MY SIENNA Last start placegetter GOS, 21/09/2021, R5, P 2P 2P 8P 5/1J. King 532575 4/3133

 2 IBROX BRAVEHEART Last start Provincial winner GAR, 18/09/2021, R4, P 1P 2P 2P 5/4W. Dance 525987 4/0264

 3 BEAUTY'S GIRL Unrequired at last meeting GOS, 21/09/2021, R5, P 6P 2P 5P 5/2D. Wright 521029 5/2117

 4 FINAL REASON Weighted points score RIC, 19/09/2021, R7, P 8P 1P 1P 5/4P. Mattress 538154 4/0240

 5 SIMPLY PATCHES Weighted points score GOS, 21/09/2021, R5, P 7P 1P 4P 5/3P. Rodgers 521212 6/1198

 6 SIDDY SIOUX 2 Weighted points score RIC, 22/09/2021, R12, P 5P 4P 1P 5/4J. Hall 526055 7/0189

 7 SENOR SIOUX 1 Weighted points score RIC, 22/09/2021, R12, P 4P 1P 8P 5/3J. Hall 526061 9/1183

 8 HAMPSHIRE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 22/09/2021, R7, P 5P 6P 2P 5/1J. King 496951 8/5150

 9 PSYCHO SONIC Weighted points score GAR, 17/09/2021, R6, P 7P 5P 3P 5/1R. Shearer 526248 6/3138

 10 DAISY'S GOLD Weighted points score GAR, 17/09/2021, R7, P 6P 4P 7P 5/2C. Eaton 534149 5/2138

 11 STOP THE SHINE Weighted points score BAT, 20/09/2021, R8, P 4P 3P 4P 5/1R. Thomas 498813 7/5135

 12 SIMMY SIOUX 1 Weighted points score RIC, 22/09/2021, R8, P 6P 5P 4P 5/4J. Hall 526056 7/090

 13 ZIPPING SHERMAN Weighted points score GOS, 21/09/2021, R9, P 5P 5P 4P 5/1F. Goodall 496777 6/484

8 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 24 September 2021 - 11:38 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 28 September 2021

P MX 603 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SECRETARIAT TWO 1 Last start winner GOS, 21/09/2021, R2, P 1P 5P 4P 5/3T. Kovacic 532751 2/1153

 2 JET BLACK ZESTA 1 Weighted points score GOS, 21/09/2021, R6, P 5P 4P 3P 5/4P. Mckinnon 532324 1/0150

 3 RATTLIN' STYLE Weighted points score GOS, 21/09/2021, R2, P 5P 5P 5P 5/4B. Mitchell 532691 1/098

 4 JADE'S CHOICE 1 Weighted points score GOS, 31/08/2021, R1, P 6P 4P (FEL)P M/1B. Gilbert 538571 0/058

9 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 24 September 2021 - 11:38 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 28 September 2021

P 2 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ONE FURY Dropping in grade GAR, 17/09/2021, R4, P 3P 6P 3P 2/1/2N. Holloway 508560 15/10180

10 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 24 September 2021 - 11:38 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 28 September 2021

P 3 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SENOR SIOUX 2 Weighted points score RIC, 22/09/2021, R12, P 4P 1P 8P 3/1/1J. Hall 526061 9/5183

11 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 24 September 2021 - 11:38 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 28 September 2021

P 4 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KING KINLOCH 2 Last start placegetter GOS, 21/09/2021, R3, P 3P 1P 5P 4/1/2N. Holloway 490574 7/5192

12 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 24 September 2021 - 11:38 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 28 September 2021

P M 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PRINCESS BUTTONS Last start placegetter GOS, 21/09/2021, R1, P 2P 6P M/1F. Xuereb 539130 0/092

 2 WICKED STORM First start M/1J. Porter 543267 0/00

 3 JADE'S CHOICE 2 Weighted points score GOS, 31/08/2021, R1, P 6P 4P (FEL)P M/1B. Gilbert 538571 0/058

 4 MONITOR Weighted points score MAT, 20/09/2021, R1, P 5P 5P 4P M/1N. Holloway 532756 0/057

13 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 24 September 2021 - 11:38 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 28 September 2021

P 2 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FLASHING OSCAR Last start winner GOS, 21/09/2021, R7, P 1P 3P 1P 2/1/2J. Porter 529546 9/8270

14 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 24 September 2021 - 11:38 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 28 September 2021

P 3 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KURIOS MOTION Last start placegetter GOS, 21/09/2021, R7, P 3P 8C 6C 3/1/2K. Drynan 520501 11/6246

15 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 24 September 2021 - 11:38 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 28 September 2021

P 5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ROSE OF IBROX 2 Weighted points score GOS, 24/08/2021, R2, P 4P 4P 4P 5/4W. Dance 525988 1/0101

16 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 24 September 2021 - 11:38 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 28 September 2021

P M 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FLYING WIFE Last start placegetter GAR, 17/09/2021, R2, P 2P 7P M/1J. Harper 542713 0/088

 2 JADE'S CHOICE 3 Weighted points score GOS, 31/08/2021, R1, P 6P 4P (FEL)P M/1B. Gilbert 538571 0/058

17 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 24 September 2021 - 11:38 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 28 September 2021

P 1 603 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 COOL BOURBSKI Weighted points score RIC, 12/09/2021, R5, P 2P 4P 2P 1/2J. Mackay 522266 14/9327

18 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 24 September 2021 - 11:38 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 28 September 2021

P 4 603 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PEARL OF TAHITI Weighted points score WPK, 22/08/2020, R2, C 8C 3P 8C 4/1/2K. Drynan 520502 10/6346

 2 DUSTY CHARM Weighted points score GAR, 17/09/2021, R1, P 5P 3P 2P 4/1/2R. Shearer 526247 9/1246

19 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 24 September 2021 - 11:38 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 28 September 2021

P 5 603 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 REMAS FERNANDO Weighted points score RIC, 17/09/2021, R5, P 4P 5P 3P 5/2E. Foyle 528831 7/2168

 2 HAMPSHIRE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 22/09/2021, R7, P 5P 6P 2P 5/1J. King 496951 8/2150
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